OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL :: DARRANG COLLEGE TEZPUR

Ref: DC/Gen/F.No.254/16/2024/298

Date:- 09-04-2024

<u>NOTICE</u> <u>Mask Making Work Shop</u>

It is hereby notified to all concerned that One day workshop on Mask Making will be organised by Dept. of Travel &Tourism Management in association with Sangeet Kala Kendra, Chamaguri Satra, Majuli and in collaboration with IQAC, Darrang College on 10th of April, 2024 at GAL- I from 9.30 a.m.

Copy to the:

- 1) V.P. for information.
- 2) All the Notice Boards.
- 3) College Website.
- 4) File.

Principal, Darrang College, Tezpur

> Principal Darrang College Tezpur, Assam

Principal Principal Darrang College Tezpur, Assam